OPUS HE 19” BULK RACK
10 kW Building Block Rack 5U+3U
OPUS HE 24-7.5 BULK R 5U+3U F
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 BULK R 5U+3U F
OPUS HE 110/125-10.0 BULK R 5U+3U F
OPUS HE 220-10.0 BULK R 5U+3U F
OPUS HE BULK SLAVE RACK
MASTER-SLAVE SET-UP 20KW

Layout drawings
Flat packing option
 Order Information
Systems, Description Order number Voltage / Current Master-Slave set-up
OPUS HE 24-7.5 BULK R 5U+3U F 922XW16114 24VDC / 62.5A – 312.5A 24VDC / 62.5A – 2000A
OPUS HE 48/60-10.0 BULK R 5U+3U F 922XW16115
48VDC / 41.7A – 208.3A 48VDC / 41.7A – 1333A
60VDC / 33.3A – 166.7A 60VDC / 33.3A – 1067A
OPUS HE 110/125-10.0 BULK R 5U+3U F 922XW16117
110VDC / 18.5A – 92.5A 110VDC / 18.5A – 592A
125VDC / 16.7A – 83.3A 125VDC / 16.7A – 533A
OPUS HE 220-10.0 BULK R 5U+3U F 922XW16119 220VDC / 9.3A – 46.3A 220VDC / 9.3A – 296A
See price list and configurators for the system configuration
OPTIONS STANDARD CONFIGURATION
V i t e c POWER GmbH
Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, A-2230 Gänserndorf, Austria, Tel.: +43 (0)2282 3144, Email: office@vitecpower.com